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Acc No.      Author                    Title                         Edition     Call Number 

22188 Bollobas, Bela Linear analysis 2nd Ed. 517.982.3 BOL-L 

22189 
 

Quayson,  Ato [Ed.] The Cambridge companion to the 

postcolonial novel 

 82-312.1 QUA-P 

22190 Thomson, Mark Modern particle physics  539.1 THO-M 

22191 Squires, GL Practical physics 4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22192 Hunt, B. R. A guide to matlab 2nd Ed. 519.85 HUN-G 

22193 Hunt, B. R A guide to matlab 2nd Ed. 519.85 HUN-G 

22194 Hunt, B. R A guide to matlab 2nd Ed. 519.85 HUN-G 



22195 Squires, G.L. Practical physics 

 

4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22196 Squires, G.L. Practical physics 

 

4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22197 Squires, G.L. Practical physics 

 

4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22198 Squires, G.L. Practical physics 

 

4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22199 Squires, G.L. Practical physics 

 

4th Ed. 53(076.5) SQU-P 

22200 Seshasayee,  Aswin S.N.  Bacterial genomics  575.11 SES-B 

22201 Seshasayee, Aswin S.N.  Bacterial genomics  575.11 SES-B 

22202 Agrawal, Pradeep [Ed.] Sustaining high growth in India  330.34 AGR-S 

22203 Agrawal, Pradeep [Ed.] Sustaining high growth in India  330.34 AGR-S 

22204 Agrawal, Pradeep [Ed.] Sustaining high growth in India  330.34 AGR-S 

22205 Basu, Mahua Fundamental of environmental 

studies 

 502 BAS-F 

22206 Basu, Mahua Fundamental of environmental 

studies 

 502 BAS-F 

22207 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22208 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

8th Ed.  577.1/2 HOF-W 

22209 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 



 

22210 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22211 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22212 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22213 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22214 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22215 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22216 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22217 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22218 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 



22219 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22220 Hofmann, A. [Ed.] Wilson and walker's principles and 

techniques of biochemistry and 

molecular biology 

 

8th Ed. 577.1/2 HOF-W 

22221 Young, Tim Cambridge introduction to travel 

writing 

 82-992 YOU-C 

22222 Fleisch, Daniel A student's guide to vectors and 

tensors 

 514.742 FLE-A 

22223 Fleisch, Daniel A student's guide to vectors and 

tensors 

 514.742 FLE-A 

22224 Ottinger, H.C. A philosophical approach to 

quantum field theory 

 530.145 OTT-P 

22225 Narlikar, J.V. An introduction to cosmology 3rd Ed. 524.8 NAR-I 

22226 Narlikar, J.V. An introduction to cosmology 3rd Ed. 524.8 NAR-I 

22227 Morin, David Introduction to classical mechanics  531 MOR-I 

22228 Morin, David Introduction to classical mechanics  531 MOR-I 

22229 Morin, David Introduction to classical mechanics  531 MOR-I 

22230 Morin, David Introduction to classical mechanics  531 MOR-I 

22231 Morin, David Introduction to classical mechanics  531 MOR-I 

22232 
 
 

Reif, F Fundamentals of statistical and 

thermal physics 

 531.19:536 REI-F 

22233 Reif, F Fundamentals of statistical and 

thermal physics 

 531.19:536 REI-F 



22234 Reif, F Fundamentals of statistical and 

thermal physics 

 531.19:536 REI-F 

22235 Reif, F Fundamentals of statistical and 

thermal physics 

 531.19:536 REI-F 

22236 Reif, F Fundamentals of statistical and 

thermal physics 

 531.19:536 REI-F 

22140 Das, Dasarathi 

 

Kabya sambad 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-K 

 

22237 Pradhan, 

Krushnachandra  

 

Odia katha kalpana ra diga o diganta 

 

 82-3=215.36 PRA-O 

 

22238 Kabi, Asit 

 

Odia prabandha sahityara itihas 

 

 82-4=214.36 KAB-O 

 

22239 Dash, Suryanarayan  

 

Odia sahityara itihas vol I  82-3=214.36 DAS-O 

 

22240 Dash, Suryanarayan  

 

Odia sahityara itihas vol II 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-O 

 

22241 Dash, Suryanarayan Odia sahityara itihas vol III 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-O 

22242 Dash, Suryanarayan Odia sahityara itihas vol IV 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-O 

 

22243 Nahak,  Ganesh ram 

 

Paschima Odishara baraputra 

 

 82-31=214.36 NAH-P 

 

22244 Mohanty, Surendra 

 

Patha o pruthibi 

 

 82-94=214.36 MOH-P 

22245 Das, Prafulla 

 

Fasi manchare biplabi 

 

 82-31=214.36 DAS-F 

 

22246 Raut, Benudhar 

 

Pingala ra surjya 

 

 82-3=214.36 RAU-P 

 

22247 Mohanty, Bijaykrushna 

 

Prachakhyu 

 

 82-3=214.36 MOH-P 

 



22249 Bal, Gangadhar 

 

Ritikabya samparkare 

 

 82-3=214.36 BAL-R 

 

22250 Mohapatra, Khageswar 

 

Samalochana ra diga o diganta 

 

 82=214.36 MOH-S 

 

22251 Dash, Gouranga Charan 

 

Sanskruti, Jagatikarana o mancha 

rajniti 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-S 

 

22252 Satpathy,Nityananda 

 

Satyabadi juga: srasta o srusti 

 

 82-3=214.36 DAS-S 

 

22253 Rautray,Nilamani 

 

Smruti oh anubhuti 

 

 82-31=214.36 RAU-S 

 

22254 
 
 
 

Nayak, Padmacharana 

 

Anirbana 

 

 82-94=214.36 NAY-A 

 

 
22255 

Pattnaik,Bibhuti 

 

Aswamedhara ghoda 

 

 82-31=214.36 PAT-A 

 

22256 Mishra, Sachidananada 

 

Baladeb ratha: sahitya sadhana o 

sidhi 

 

 82-94=214.36 MIS-B 

 

22257 Ray, Arabinda 

 

Katha kalajayee 

 

 82-3=214.36 RAY-K 

 

22258 Badiou , Alain 

 

Logics of worlds 

 

 111.1 BAD-L 
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